123185

	FILES FOR RECORDING AT THE REQUEST OF		
APN: \(\) \	Clarence Johnson 2004 OCT 6 PM 1 39 LINCOLLI COUNTY BEGORDER FEE 41500 1950 DEP		
RPTT: QUITCLAIM DEED			
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S): JAMES O. RUSSELL and ELLEN L. RUSSELL, HUSBAND and WIFE for and in consideration of Assarty File There and Dollars (\$ 15 000 000) do hereby QUITCLAIM the right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR may have in all that real property, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S): JEAN and CLARENCE JOHNSON, JULIE WHITE, JUDY KWIATKOWSKI			
all that real property situated in the City of PIOCHE County of LINCOLN , State of NEVADA			
parcel No. 30 As shown on parcel Map FCR James Vincent, filed in the office of the county recorder of lincoln county, recorded March 8, 1999 in Book B, page 195 of plats, as file No. 112431 and certificate of amendment recorded March 17, 1999 in Book B, page 202 A/2 of plats as file No. 112468, Located in a Portion of the Ne 1/4 of Section 15, Township 1 North, Range 67 East, M.D.B.&M., Lincoln County, Nevada			
WARNING: THE COUNTY RECORDER MAY CHARGE AN ADDITIONAL FEE IF YOU WRITE WITHIN THE 1" MARGINS OF THIS DOCUMENT OR VIOLATE ANY OTHER RECORDING REQUIREMENTS IMPOSED BY YOUR COUNTY RECORDER.			
Quitclaim Deed Page 1 c	of 2 Initials		

XX

Together with all and singular here appertaining to.	editament and appurtenances thereu	into belonging or in any way
20\69	ereunto set my hand/our hands on 5	th day of October
Signature of Grantor	Signature of Gran	ntor_
Print or Type Name Here	Print or Type Nar) (1 44 W / / me Here
STATE OF Neusda) COUNTY OF Clark)		
On this 5H day of OCto	ibi(,20<	2/, personally appeared
before me, a Notary Public James	s O. Russell Eller (Lussell
	e person(s) whose name(e) is subscr	
who acknowledged that <u>The</u>	_ executed this instrument. Witness	my hand and official seal.
Mel Hen	Notary P	LES L. KENNESON Public, State of Nievada ment No.: 94-5697-1 . Expires Nov 1, 2006
Notary Public My commission expires:	-1-2006	
Consult an attorney if you doubt	this forms fitness for your purpose.	
Quitclaim Deed	Page 2 of 2	Initials

State of Nevada Declaration of Value

1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	
a) <u>797 - 341 - 28</u>	\wedge
b)	
c)	\ \
d)	\ \
2. Type of Property	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
a) 🔀 Vacant Land b) 🔲 Single Far	nily Res. Document / Instrument #
c) Condo/Townhouse d) 2-4 Plex	Book: Page:
e) Apartment Building f) Commerc	ial /Ind'l Date of Recording:
g) Agriculture h) Mobile Ho i) other	Notes:
3. Total Value / Sales Price of Property	3 35%200
	S
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	97.50
4. If Exemption Claimed:	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, section	
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	9,6
hat the information provided is correct to the pest of their information and helic	iges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110.
morniation provided nerein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disallowance of	any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional toy due, may require
dditional amount owed.	S 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any
iignature	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
- Indianature	Capacity
ignature - 10 10 10 10 10000	Capacity
OF LED AND AUTON AND A	
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
rint Name	Print Name JOHN D JOHNSON
ddress	Address 1466 B180'507
Lity	City A.V. WeV.
tateZip	City 1. V. 1V 2 V. State Zip 89/10
COMPANY/REDSON DEOUTSTING DY GO	DDING (DECLIDED TO LOCATION
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECO	RDING (REQUIRED IF NOT BUYER OR SELLER)
o. Name	Esc. #
ddress	
ny	State: Zip
(As a public record, this for	n may be recorded / microfilmed)
	· ·